"Simply Jesus and a Meal" Dinner Menus

January-May 2017

01/18/2017
01/25/2017
02/01/2017
02/08/2017
02/15/2017
02/22/2017
03/01/2017
03/08/2017
03/15/2017
03/22/2017
03/29/2017
04/05/2017
04/12/2017
04/19/2017
04/26/2017
05/03/2017
05/10/2017

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Meatloaf

Pulled Pork

Lemon Pepper Chicken
Layered Baked Spaghetti
Baked Pork Chops
BBQ Chicken

Beef Strogonoff

Pork Tenderloin

Taco Bar

Chicken Pot Pie

Baked Pork Chops

Pot Roast
reacn ulazea Lnicken

Rroact

OFF

Meatloaf
Baked Chicken
Baked Ham

Seasonal Vegetable
Baked Beans
Glazed Carrots
Green Beans

Green Beans
Seasonal Vegetable
Mixed Vegetables
Seasonal Vegetable
Spanish Rice
Glazed Carrots
Seasonal Vegetable
Carrots

Seasonal Vegetable

Mixed Vegetables
Mixed Vegetable

Glazed Carrots

Mashed Potatoes
Slaw

Scalloped Potatoes
Garlic Bread

Baked Potato

Au Gratin Potatoes
Chips/Salsa/Queso
Sweet Potatp Fries
Mashed Potatoes
Potatoes

Baked Potato

Mashed Potatoes
Mac n Cheese
Mashed Potatoes

Pizza
Mac and Cheese

Turkey Hot Dogs
Pizza
Mac and Cheese
Turkey Hot Dogs
Pizza

Mac and Cheese

Pizza

Turkey Hot Dogs

Pizza



