"Simply Jesus and a Meal" Dinner Menus

January-May 2017

01/18/2017 Wed	Meatloaf	Seasonal Vegetable	Mashed Potatoes	Pizza
01/25/2017 Wed	Pulled Pork	Baked Beans	Slaw	Mac and Cheese
02/01/2017 Wed	Lemon Pepper Chicken	Glazed Carrots	Scalloped Potatoes	Turkey Hot Dogs
02/08/2017 Wed	Layered Baked Spaghetti	Green Beans	Garlic Bread	
02/15/2017 Wed	Baked Pork Chops	Green Beans	Baked Potato	Pizza
02/22/2017 Wed	BBQ Chicken	Seasonal Vegetable		Mac and Cheese
03/01/2017 Wed	Beef Strogonoff	Mixed Vegetables		Turkey Hot Dogs
03/08/2017 Wed	Pork Tenderloin	Seasonal Vegetable	Au Gratin Potatoes	Pizza
03/15/2017 Wed	Taco Bar	Spanish Rice	Chips/Salsa/Queso	
03/22/2017 Wed	Chicken Pot Pie	Glazed Carrots	Sweet Potatp Fries	Mac and Cheese
03/29/2017 Wed	Baked Pork Chops	Seasonal Vegetable	Mashed Potatoes	
04/05/2017 Wed	Pot Roast	Carrots	Potatoes	Pizza
04/12/2017 Wed	Peach Glazed Unicken	Seasonal Vegetable	Baked Potato	Turkey Hot Dogs
04/19/2017 Wed	OFF			
04/26/2017 Wed	Meatloaf	Mixed Vegetables	Mashed Potatoes	Pizza
05/03/2017 Wed	Baked Chicken	Mixed Vegetable	Mac n Cheese	
05/10/2017 Wed	Baked Ham	Glazed Carrots	Mashed Potatoes	